UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

| SSOUDUN 26-06-22 146
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
2 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
3 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
4 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
5 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
6 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI

7 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
8 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
11 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
12 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
13 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
14 COLETTE- TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
15 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M

16 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
17 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
18 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
19 DEGEE JEAN- PH LI PPE HOTTON
20 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
21 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
22 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
23 BEELEN DAN EL KUMTI CH
24 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
25 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
26 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SAl

27 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
28 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
29 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
30 BEELEN DANI EL KUMT1 CH
31 G LLES BERTRAND WARET- L
32 BEELEN DAN EL KUMTI CH
33 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
34 BEELEN DAN EL KUMTI CH
35 BEELEN DAN EL KUMTI CH
36 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
37 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
38 DEWEZ FRANCO S- XAVI ER CORTI L-
39 CUYPERS- BENAETS HAKENDO
40 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
41 MARTIN M CHAEL NI L- SAl
42 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
43 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
44 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
45 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
46 CCOLETTE- TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
47 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
48 Pl| ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
49 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
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481808
466915
463988
2
2
454987
2
477377
463867
2
3
3
4
454507
465325
460169
3
465861
449991
455806
2
4
480673
2
2
453687

Ri ng
Bague

201072920
931904319
112531617
105799819
201071720
113123020
109520018
213125320
301562220
213124720
113527120
201077320
202009718
100320020
109266816
112649320
105795319
112773920
110110018
101579620
113059517
109505218
200663519
112773120
113232120
113332720
113522620
109377316
110128918
200662319
116119417
201675320
201060420
201672720
201670220
105795519
112838720
100460820
201699620
112540917
113334120
113127920
201086120
301563320
112771720
103938419
112623920
109510018
113231520

Best at

Sne

I h.

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

| SSOUDUN 26-06-22 211
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
2 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
3 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
4 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
5 BEELEN DAN EL KUMT| CH
6 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
7 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
8 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
9 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
10 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
11 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
12 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
13 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
14 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
15 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA

YEARLI NGS
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
78 57 481808
78 10 2
78 3 3
78 18 4
7 1 480673
78 41 5
10 1 466915
78 55 6
78 31 7
78 65 8
10 6 2
78 2 9
78 44 10
78 29 11
78 33 12

206950221
206957221
206947021
206961521
207073421
206978621
112573521
206979121
206976521
206961121
112574721
206965221
206952821
206957521
206964121



VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
MOTTON FREDERI K
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
BEELEN DANI EL
VEULEVMANS- PERI LLEUX
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
MARTI N M CHAEL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
QLI VI ERS - DEVOS
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
BEELEN DANI EL
CUYPERS- BENAETS
ROCH ROBERT

DECELLE ROBERT
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
MOTTON FREDERI K
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HOK SAPI N

QLI VI ERS - DEVOS
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
QLI VI ERS - DEVOS
LOUETTE JACQUES
CUYPERS- BENAETS
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

CUYPERS- BENAETS
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

VI SSENA
VI SSENA
CHAUMON
NEERHEY
VI SSENA
BOSSUT-
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
KUMT| CH
VI SSENA
HOTTON

VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
NI L- SAl

VI SSENA
VI SSENA
LANDENN
TI LLI ER
VI SSENA
BOSSUT-
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
KUMTI CH
VI SSENA
KUMTI CH
HAKENDO
GREZ- DO
NI L- SAl

VI SSENA
NEERHEY
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
HOTTON

I NCOURT
KUMTT CH
TI LLI ER
LANDENN
KUMTI CH
ORBAI S

HAKENDO
VI SSENA
BOSSUT-
HAKENDO
LANDENN
LANDENN
VI SSENA
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13

14
459592
477377
15

3

16

17

18

19

20

2

21
449991
22

23

24

25
453687
26

27
456459
454507
28

4

481093
36

3
479275
465861
454987
37

2

38

39

2
463867
2

2

2

3
457888

40

206960721
206974121
112750821
206042921
206979221
112587521
206964021
206969021
206979321
206966021
206948221
207077621
206969921
103624021
206979921
206960821
206970421
206977621
113461321
206950021
206970521
102394721
103888021
206949021
112571821
206956121
206977521
206976921
206970121
206959121
206959921
206974221
207109021
206948121
207074621
206606321
113344921
112863721
206969221
206044921
206966121
206950421
103631321
302467121
207106821
103887321
103879621
207113921
112894521
206604221
206967321
112567021
206608621
104002421
102396121
206973721

1236.
1231.
1225.
12109.
1217.
1217.
1216.
1215.
1211.
1210.
1208.
1200.
1198.
1198.
1198.
1193.
1192.
1190.
1181.
1180.
1180.
1176.
1176.
1172.
1170.
1170.
1167.
1165.
1161.

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

| SSOUDUN 26-06-22 117
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
2 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
3 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
4 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAIl

5 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
6 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
9 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
10 COLETTE- TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
11 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M

12 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
13 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
14 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
15 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON

H
WORMNORPRONRRARMNDRRE

466915
463988
2
454987
2
477377
463867
2
3
454507
465325
460169
3
465861
449991

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

931904319
112531617
105799819
113123020
109520018
213125320
301562220
213124720
113527120
100320020
109266816
112649320
105795319
112773920
110110018

Best at

Snel h.



VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-

DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SAl

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE~ HOTTON

G LLES BERTRAND WARET- L
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT
DEVEZ FRANCO S- XAVI ER CORTI L-
HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT
MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SAl

DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
RCCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
COLETTE- THI RI ONET TI LLI ER
HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT

R WNWNENNWNWOIONENOIRPNR,WERE

455806

451968
4
5
457086

ONWONNENWNOD

101579620
113059517
109505218
112773120
113232120
113332720
113522620
109377316
110128918
116119417
105795519
112838720
100460820
112540917
113334120
113127920
301563320
112771720
103938419
112623920
109510018
113231520
505542120
105791619

Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

| SSOUDUN
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it
1 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
2 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
3 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
4 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
5 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
6 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
7 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SA
8 LARI VI ERE JULI EN LANDENN
9 CCLETTE- TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
10 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
11 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
12 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
13 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
14 DEGEE JEAN- PH LI PPE HOTTON
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 COLETTE- TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
17 LARI VI ERE JULI EN LANDENN
18 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S
19 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
20 LARI VI ERE JULI EN LANDENN
21 LARI VI ERE JULI EN LANDENN
22 LARI VI ERE JULI EN LANDENN
23 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SA
24 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
25 COLETTE- TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
26 COLETTE- TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
27 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-
28 COLETTE- TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
29 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
30 LARI VI ERE JULI EN LANDENN
31 COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
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466915

2
459592
477377

3
449991
453687
456459
454507

4

465861
454987
2
2
463867
2
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[0}
[0}
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Ri ng
Bague

112573521
112574721
112750821
206042921
112587521
103624021
113461321
102394721
103888021
112571821
113344921
112863721
206044921
103631321
302467121
103887321
103879621
112894521
112567021
104002421
102396121
103880021
115227421
112750521
103889321
103883221
112596821
103889621
102397221
103949321
103890221

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



